MABISCURy 252

DawddniEy LA Liwddniide TOR ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

BMW 3 318 1S CUP PL. - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 309 CALEK M. - BMW 318 is e tme 4 1:52.990 11:30:37.862 8 1:53.455 11:38:19.354
1 2:00.312 11:24:52.825 5 1:53.042 11:32:30.904 9 1:57.803 11:40:17.157
By 1:53.541 11:26:46.366 6 1:53.553 11:34:24.457 10 1:53.810 11:42:10.967
3 1:54.056 11:28:40.422 7 1:53.301 11:36:17.758 11 1:52.942 11:44:03.909
4 1:53.356 11:30:33.778 8 1:52.662 11:38:10.420 12 1:54.234 11:45:58.143
5 1:53.267 11:32:27.045 9 1:53.421 11:40:03.841 13 1:53.708 11:47:51.851
6 1:53.288 11:34:20.333 10 1:52.610 11:41:56.451 14 1:55.578 11:49:47.429
7 1:53.267 11:36:13.600 1 1:52.643 11:43:49.094
8 1:54.083 11:38:07.683 12 1:53.506 11:45:42.600  Po.6 - #313 KAZANAR. - BMW 318 is +20563
9 1.54.255 11:40:01.938 13 1:54.886 11:47:37.486 1 2:02.009 11:24:57.194
10 1:53.057 11:41:54.995 14 1:53.026 11:49:30.512 2 1:55.979 11:26:53.173
1 153317 11.43:48.312 3 1:53.346 11:28:46.519
12 1:53.472 11:45:41.784  Po.4-#314 WYDRA M. - BMW E36 + 08389 4 1:54.794 11:30:41.313
13 154,155 11:47:35.939 1 2:00.347 11:24:55.300 5 1:54.736 11:32:36.049
1 153,500 11:49:29.448 2 1:53.801 11:26:49.101 6 1:55.910 11:34:31.959
3 1:54.732 11:28:43.833 7 1:56.676 11:36:28.635
Po. 2 - # 312 LEMPERT A. - BMW E36 . ggfgslt 4 1:53.397 11:30:37.230 8 1:53.961 11:38:22.596
1 2:01.596 11:24:57.208 5 1:53.470 11:32:30.700 9 1:54.781 11:40:17.377
2 1:52.564 11:26:49.772 6 1:54.654 11:34:25.354 10 1:54.373 11:42:11.750
3 1:52.728 11:28:42.500 7 1:53.553 11:36:18.907 11 1:54.370 11:44:06.120
4 1:52.650 11:30:35.150 8 1:53.979 11:38:12.886 12 1:54.478 11:46:00.598
5 1:52.788 11:32:27.938 9 1:53.631 11:40:06.517 13 1:54.337 11:47:54.935
6 1:52.682 11:34:20.620 10 1:53.809 11:42:00.326 14 1:55.076 11:49:50.011
7 1:53.263 11:36:13.883 1 1:53.906 11:43:54.232
3 1:53.933 11:38:07.816 12 1:54.959 11:45:49.191
9 1:54.627 11:40:02.443 13 1:54.162 11:47:43.353
10 1:53.054 11:41:55.497 14 1:54.484 11:49:37.837
11 1:53.008 11:43:48.505
12 1:53.544 11:45:42.049  PO-5 - #325 RAWECKI t. - BMW E36 +17.981
13 154318 11:47:36.367 1 2:01.478 11:24:57.432
14 1:53.212 11:49:29.579 2 1:56.003 11:26:53.435
3 1:53.270 11:28:46.705
Po. 3 - # 304 LEMPERT M. - BMW 318 is o1 0ea 4 1:55.475 11:30:42.180
1 2:01.151 11:24:57.657 5 1:54.391 11:32:36.571
2 1:54.439 11:26:52.096 6 1:55.383 11:34:31.954
3 1:52.776 11:28:44.872 7 1:53.945 11:36:25.899

Fastest lap: 1:52.564
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516 RUNDA

NIBISCURY %

TARRONIE T Bid Ddwddninde

TOR ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

BMW 3 318 IS CUP PL. - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 317 MIROWSKI K. - BMW 318 is R 4 1:56.692 11:30:49.679
1 2:02.398 11:24:56.890 5 1:55.789 11:32:45.468
2 1:55.564 11:26:52.454 6 1:57.026 11:34:42.494
3 1:53.567 11:28:46.021 7 1:58.002 11:36:40.496
4 1:55.806 11:30:41.827 8 1:56.487 11:38:36.983
5 1:54.599 11:32:36.426 9 1:57.162 11:40:34.145
6 1.55.182 11:34:31.608 10 1:56.585 11:42:30.730
7 1:55.080 11:36:26.688 1 1:56.410 11:44:27.140
8 1:53.494 11:38:20.182 12 1:56.649 11:46:23.789
9 1.54.969 11:40:15.151 13 1:57.188 11:48:20.977
10 1:54.006 11:42:09.157 14 1:56.835 11:50:17.812
11 1:53.994 11:44:03.151
12 1:55.348 11:45:58.499 ~ Po-10-#315 KOZIEL B. - BMW 318 is +DéffL;i;s;
13 2112242 11:48:10.741 1 2:01.997 11:24:58.388
14 1:54.276 11:50:05.017 2 1:55.593 11:26:53.981
3 1:53.574 11:28:47.555
Po. 8 - # 328 DZIWISZ D. - BMW E36 +ayate 4 1:55.205 11:30:42.760
1 2:04.097 11:24:57.434 5 1:54.310 11:32:37.070
2 1:58.495 11:26:55.929 6 1:55.588 11:34:32.658
3 1:56.452 11:28:52.381
4 1:56.031 11:30:48.412
5 1:56.560 11:32:44.972
6 1:56.507 11:34:41.479
7 1:56.878 11:36:38.357
8 1:56.742 11:38:35.099
9 1:55.896 11:40:30.995
10 1:56.039 11:42:27.034
11 1:56.493 11:44:23.527
12 1:55.949 11:46:19.476
13 1:56.462 11:48:15.938
14 1:55.869 11:50:11.807
Po. 9 - # 326 KOPKA K. - BMW + 98 36a
1 2:05.649 11:24:59.770
2 1:57.131 11:26:56.901
3 1:56.086 11:28:52.987
Fastest lap: 1:52.564
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